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General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

500339
RAIN
NOTLISTED
INE855B01025
RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
No
Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-03-2020

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Public shareholder
/ Promoter Group Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Note : Data will be populated from pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(IX) T Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares pledged or
asa% No.Of Shares Under P A T otherwise encumbered
No. Of Partly paid- |  No. Of shares of total no. of Noof Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of Shares Underlying | No. of Shares SR U FESUIEAT R E e (xin) Number of equity
Catego Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity y Total nos. shares , Outstanding convertible | convertible securities (as N
Category of shareholder up equity shares underlying shares (calculated Outstanding convertible | Underlying . shares held in
ry shareholders shares held held o securities and No. Of | percentage of diluted
It (] o W) held Depository Receipts Iy = vy vy | 5P SCRR, 1957) Class a otal as a % of securities Outstanding e share capita) N As a % of total . Asa%oftotal |dematerialized form
v (Vi) (vin) eg: E:SVS Total (A+B+C) x) Warrants (Xi) ) (a) 0= (VI+X) ‘;- Shares held ‘:' Shares held (xv)
Asa % of (A+B+C2) X As a % of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

(A)_|Promoter & Promoter Group 13 138288776 138288776 41.12 13,82,88,776.00 138288776.00 41.12 41.12 138288776

8) |Public 132288 198056903 198056903 58.88 198056903.00 198056903.00 58.88 58.88 191657473
(C)_|Non Promoter- Non Public
(c1) Shares underlying DRs
(c2) Shares held by Employee Trusts

Total 132301 336345679 336345679 100 336345679.00 336345679.00 100.00 100 329946249




Validate

Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders
(U]

Nos. Of
shareholders

(D)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held
v)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
(V1)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Total nos. shares
held
(V1) = (IV)}+(V)+ (V1)

gasa %

of total no. of

shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)

(viny

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Class
eg:

Class
egy

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
x)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
full

Number of Locked in shares
(i)

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered
(XIn)

conversion of
convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VI+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

No.
(@

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

No.
(@

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIv)

Table Il - h

pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(@
(b)
(c)
(d)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

57019891

57019891

16.95

57019891.00

57019891

16.95

16.95

57019891

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify

81268885

81268885

24.16

81268885.00

81268885

24.16

24.16

81268885

Sub-Total (A)(1)

138288776

138288776

41.12

138288776.00

138288776

41.12

4112

138288776

(2

Foreign

(@

Individuals (1

Individuals’

1t Individuals/ Foreign

(b)

Government

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify;

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total ing of and Group

(A)=(A) (1) +(A)(2)

13

138288776

138288776

41.12

138288776.00

138288776

4112

4112

138288776

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Il - h
of the Public shareholder

pattern

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1

Institutions

(@

Mutual Funds

3703365

3703365

1.10

3703365

3703365

1.10

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

()

Foreign Portfolio Investors

92

48191744

48191744

14.33

48191744

48191744

1433

14.33

(f)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

674385

674385

0.20

674385 674385

0.20

0.20

(8)

Insurance Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify’

Sub-Total (B)(1)

112

52569494

52569494

15.63

52569494.00

52569494

15.63

15.63

(2)

Central Government/ State Government(s)
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3

Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

128232

69475913

69475913

20.66

69475913

69475913

20.66

20.66

(aii))
(b)

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

57

28572790

28572790

8.50

28572790

28572790

8.50

8.50

NBFCs registered with RBI

25300

25300

0.01

25300 25300

0.01

0.01

(c)

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

l(e)

Any Other (specify;

3885

47413406

47413406

14.10

47413406

47413406

14.10

14.10

Sub-Total (B)(3)

132176

145487409

145487409

43.26

145487409.00

145487409

43.26

43.26

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

132288

198056903

198056903

58.88

198056903.00

198056903

58.88

58.88

3703365

48191744

649385

52544494

66450188

27109805

25300

45527686
139112979
191657473

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - howing shareholdi

pattern of the Non

Non Public sh

(1)

Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available

[



o |

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014]

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding|
(€)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 132301 336345679 336345679 100.00 336345679.00 336345679 100.00 100.00 329946249
Total (A+B+C ) 132301 336345679 336345679 100.00 336345679.00 336345679 100.00 100.00 329946249
Di of notes on sh Iding pattern Add Notes
Disclosure of notes in case of pi holiding in form is less than 100 percentage Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for remarks Y

Add Notes

Add Notes
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Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

No. Of Shares

Shareholding , as a %

a % of total no. Underivin assuming full Number of equit
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights VI conversion of SISy
) ) Total as Outstanding ) . shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as X convertible securities . Reason for not
a % of convertible dematerialized - Shareholder type
No. Shareholders (1) held (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) L (as a percentage of providing PAN
) (v) ) ) a [ Pt I e e ap——— form
ass Total Voting No. Of Warrants ) P (XIV)
As a % of eg:X e i) (@) (X1)= (VI)+(Xi)(a)
(A+B+C2) E As a % of (A+B+C2)
Al(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
1 |Mr. N. Radhakrishna Reddy AAXPN3282G 10383730 10383730 3.09 10383730.00 10383730.00 3.09 3.09 10383730 Promoter
2 |Mr.N. Sujith Kumar Reddy AAXPN3195L 10028770 10028770 2.98 10028770.00 10028770.00 2.98 2.98 10028770 Promoter
3 |Mr. Jagan Mohan Reddy Nellore ABFPN3756N 100 100 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100 Promoter
4 |Ms. N. Indira Reddy AAXPN3283H 7513100 7513100 2.23 7513100.00 7513100.00 2.23 2.23 7513100 Promoter
5 |Ms. N. Akhila Reddy ADEPN1462C 1869315 1869315 0.56 1869315.00 1869315.00 0.56 0.56 1869315 Promoter
6 |Ms. N. Anupama Reddy ABRPN9787H 27210591 27210591 8.09 27210591.00 27210591.00 8.09 8.09 27210591 Promoter
7 |Ms. K. V. Arundhathi Reddy AFYPK7482H 14285 14285 0.00 14285.00 14285.00 0.00 0.00 14285 Promoter
Click here to go back Total 57019891 57019891 16.95 57019891.00 57019891.00 16.95 16.95 57019891




Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,

whether direct or indirect*:

Date of creation / acquisition of

Sr. No. 5
Whether by virtue of: significant beneficial interest
Passport No. in case etriEl gy (R Passport No. in case Nty (Rt Exercise of
Name PAN £ fmei n .national Nationality in case of Any other is Name PAN s erei o l.'lational Nationality in case of Any other is - Voting R_'g_hts on distributable | pyercise of -
8! selected) 8 selected) ares s dividend orany other | . significant
distribution influence
significant beneficial owners
VIT. Jagan Sujara
1|Mohan Reddy |ABFPN3756N India Investments AACCS8511R India 11A23| 11A23| 11A23|Ye5 |Yes | 11-11-2006
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

STarenommg, a
a % assuming full

securities
Total nos. Shareholding as a % No of Voting (XIV) No. Of Shares conversion of Number of
Name No. No. of fully paid shares of total no. of Rights Total as Underlying convertible equity shares
N of the PAN of the up equity shares shares (calculated Outstanding securities (as a held in Reason for not
Searial No. Category held a % of ) . L L Shareholder type
Shareholders (1) Shareholders held (VI = (V)+(V)+ as per SCRR, 1957) i Total convertible securities percentage of dematerialized providing PAN
(1) ()] (Iv) _(V|) (Vi) ks ] Votin and No. Of Warrants diluted share form
Asa % of (A+B+C2) eg: o . htf (xi) (a) capital) (xIv)
X E (X1)= (VI)+(X)
Asa % of
A1(d) Any Other (specify)
1 Bodies Corporate Sujala Investments Private Limited AACCS8511R 37766675 37766675 11.23 37766675.00 37766675.00 11.23 11.23 37766675 Promoter
2 Bodies Corporate Rain Enterprises Private Limited AAACF5991N 25316465 25316465 7.53 25316465.00 25316465.00 7.53 7.53 25316465 Promoter
3 Bodies Corporate Nivee Holdings Private Limited AAACN6996P 8143250 8143250 2.42 8143250.00 8143250.00 2.42 2.42 8143250 Promoter
4 Bodies Corporate Arunachala Holdings Private Limited AACCS8333F 5272500 5272500 157 5272500.00 5272500.00 157 157 5272500 Promoter
5 Bodies Corporate PCL Financial Services Private Limited AABCP4223C 3780750 3780750 112 3780750.00 3780750.00 112 112 3780750 Promoter
6 Bodies Corporate Arunachala Logistics Private Limited AAGCS1855C 989245 989245 0.29 989245.00 989245.00 0.29 0.29 989245 Promoter
Click here to go back Total 81268885 81268885 24.16 81268885.00 81268885.00 24.16 24.16 81268885
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
Shareholding as SRS Shareholding , as a %
o )
. a % of total no. No of Voting (XIV) assumerg full N
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Rights Total as conversion of shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2% of convertible securities dematerialized Reason for not
0
No. Shareholders () held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ [per SCRR, 1957) d Total (as a percentage of form providing PAN
o Il ) (i) ass rotal . diluted share capital) (XIV)
As a % of ef' ota ; htsg (X1)= (VI1)+(X)
(A+B+C2) € As a % of (A+B+C2)
Bl(e) | Foreign Portfolio Investors
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 PABRAI INVESTMENT FUND 3, LTD AAHCP5673Q 14736427 14736427 4.38 14736427.00 14736427.00 4.38 4.38 14736427
2 THE PABRAI INVESTMENT FUND I, LP AAIFT8991K 12758000 12758000 3.79 12758000.00 12758000.00 3.79 3.79 12758000
Click here to go back Total 27494427 27494427 8.17 27494427.00 27494427.00 8.17 8.17 27494427
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
Shareholding as SRS Shareholding , asa %
o .
- a % of total no. No of Voting (XIV) assumm‘g full Number of equity
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Rights Total as conversion of shares held in
. of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as convertible securities L Reason for not
Searial No. a % of dematerialized -
Shareholders (1) held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, 1957) a Total (as a percentage of form providing PAN
0 (Iv) ) (vin) ass Total Voting | diluted share capital) e
Asa % of e)f' ota ; htf (X1)= (VI1)+(X)
(A+B+C2) s As a % of (A+B+C2)
B3(a(il)) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
& Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 DOLLY KHANNA ADOPD7812) 4959327 4959327 1.47 4959327.00 4959327.00 1.47 1.47 4959327
Click here to go back Total 4959327 4959327 1.47 4959327.00 4959327.00 1.47 1.47 4959327




Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Shareholding , asa %

No of Voting (XIV)

ming full

Number of equity

Name No. No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares |shares (calculated . conversion of )
. . Rights Total as N - shares held in -
Searial Catosor N of the PAN ofthe | up equity shares held as per SCRR, Smer | convertible securities | o8 18P T | Reason for not providing
No. B B g G Shareholders (n Shareholders held (VI = (V)+(V)+ 1957) o (as a percentage of P PAN
m 0 w) i) i) C‘aS_S oy diluted share capital) )
Asa %of ee: izl e ()= (VIN+(x)
(A+B+C2) X & Asa % of (A+B+C2)
B3(e) Any Other (specify)
1[Bodies Corporate Category 921 28299298 28299208 841 28299298 28299298 8.41 841 28139163
2| Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Category 2805 14910644 14910644 443 14910644 14910644 443 443 13185059
3| Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account Category 1 785775 785775 023 785775 785775 0.23 023 785775
4|Trusts Category 4 8525 8525 0.00 8525 8525 0.00 0.00 8525
s|iepe Category 1 2866941 2866941 085 2866941 2866941 0.85 085 2866941
6| Clearing Members Category 153 542223 542223 016 542223 542223 0.16 016 542223
7|Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding Meghamala Enterpises Private Limited AAECMO126C 1 17400610 17400610 517 17400610 17400610 517 517 17395110
et las e 3885 47413406 47413406 1408|  47413406.00 47413406.00 14.08 14.08 45527686




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

. Outstanding shares held in . Disclosure of notes on
Searial . voting rights ) .
Number of shareholders demat or unclaimed suspense . shares which remain
No. which are frozen . .
account unclaimed for public
-EE- Delete Click here to go back
1 497 785775 785775 12
2 4127 2866941 2866941 13




