Home Validate Import XML

General information about company	
Scrip code	500339
NSE Symbol	RAIN
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE855B01025
Name of the company	RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Home			
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified s	curities		

Note:	Data will be automatically populated from	be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet No. Of Shares No. of Sh																		
Catego		Nor Of	No of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-				Num				No. Of Shares Underlying			assuming full conversion of				se encumbered	Number of equity
ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	138288776			138288776	41.12	13,82,88,776.00		138288776.00	41.12				41.12					138288776
(B)	Public	132288	198056903			198056903	58.88	198056903.00		198056903.00	58.88				58.88					191657473
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																			
	Total	132301	336345679			336345679	100	336345679.00		336345679.00	100.00				100					329946249

	Home Validate																			
								Number	of Voting Rights held in	each class of securitie	s(IX)					Number of Loc	ked in shares	Number of Sha		
							Shareholding as a %	No	of Voting (XIV)Rights			No. Of Shares		No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a % assuming full	(XI	II)	otherwise e (XI		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg;y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pa	ttern of the Pror	moter and Promote	r Group																
(1)	ndian	,		,	,		, , ,						,		,					
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	57019891			57019891	16.95	57019891.00		57019891	16.95				16.95					57019891
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)																			
(c)	<u>Financial Institutions/ Banks</u>																			
(d)	Any Other (specify)		81268885			81268885	24.16	81268885.00		81268885	24.16				24.16					8126888
(2)	Sub-Total (A)(1) Foreign	13	138288776			138288776	41.12	138288776.00		138288776	41.12				41.12					138288776
	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign		1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>								1				1 1			<u> </u>
(a)	Individuals)																			
(b)	Government																			
(c)	Institutions																			
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor																			
(e)	Any Other (specify)																			
	Sub-Total (A)(2)																			
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	1.	138288776			138288776	41.12	138288776.00		138288776	41.12				41.12					138288776
	(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	. 0. 0				130208//0	41.12	130200770.00		130200770	41.12				41.12					138288770
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promote																			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder	Note : Kindly sh	now details of share	holders having mor	e than one percent	tage of total no of s	hares. Please refer s	oftware manual.												
	nstitutions																			
(a)	Mutual Funds	11	1 3703365			3703365	1.10	3703365		3703365	1.10				1.10					370336
(b)	Venture Capital Funds																			
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds																			
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors																			
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	92	48191744			48191744	14.33	48191744		48191744	14.33				14.33					48191744
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	9	674385			674385	0.20	674385		674385	0.20				0.20					64938
(g)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds																			
(h)	Any Other (specify)																			
(1)	Sub-Total (B)(1)	112	2 52569494			52569494	15.63	52569494.00		52569494	15.63				15.63					52544494
	Central Government/ State Government(s)/	112	52509494			32309494	15.03	52569494.00		52509494	15.63				15.03					32344494
(2)	President of India																			
	Sub-Total (B)(2)																			
(3)	Non-institutions			,			,						,							
	Individuals -																			
(a(i))	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	128232	69475913			69475913	20.66	69475913		69475913	20.66				20.66					66450188
(5(7))	Individuals -	120232	05475913			0547.5513	20.00	0547,5515		05475513	20.00				20.00					00450180
(a(ii))	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	57	7 28572790			28572790	8.50	28572790		28572790	8.50		1		8.50					2710980
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	2 25300			25300		25300		25300	0.01				0.01					25300
(c)	Employee Trusts																			
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																			
(d)																				
(e)	Any Other (specify)	3885				47413406		47413406		47413406	14.10				14.10					45527686
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	132176				145487409		145487409.00		145487409	43.26				43.26					139112979
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		198056903			198056903	58.88	198056903.00		198056903	58.88				58.88					191657473
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concer	rt for Public																		
	Details of Chasse which served and details at 1																			
	<u>Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public</u>																			
c	Fable IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern	of the Non Prom	oter- Non Public sh	areholder																
			1	1																
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)																			
(+)													1							

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)															
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)															
Total (A+B+C2)	132301	336345679			336345679	100.00	336345679.00		336345679	100.00		100.00			329946249
Total (A+B+C)	132301	336345679			336345679	100.00	336345679.00		336345679	100.00		100.00			329946249
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern							Add No	otes							
	Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage						Add No	otes							
	Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage						Add No	otes							
	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanator						Add No	otes							

Home	Validate
поше	valluate

					Shareholding as	Number of Votir	ng Rights held in each securities	class of	No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a %			
Carrial	Name	DANI		Total nos. shares	a % of total no.	No of Voting	(XIV) Rights	Total as	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of	Number of equity shares held in	Decree for not	
Searial No.	of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	up equity shares held (IV)	held (calculated as (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Class eg:X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN	Shareholder type
A1(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family												
	Add Delete												
1	Mr. N. Radhakrishna Reddy	AAXPN3282G	10383730	10383730	3.09	10383730.00	10383730.00	3.09		3.09	10383730		Promoter
2	Mr. N. Sujith Kumar Reddy	AAXPN3195L	10028770	10028770	2.98	10028770.00	10028770.00	2.98		2.98	10028770		Promoter
3	Mr. Jagan Mohan Reddy Nellore	ABFPN3756N	100	100	0.00	100.00	100.00	0.00		0.00	100		Promoter
4	Ms. N. Indira Reddy	AAXPN3283H	7513100	7513100	2.23	7513100.00	7513100.00	2.23		2.23	7513100		Promoter
5	Ms. N. Akhila Reddy	ADEPN1462C	1869315	1869315	0.56	1869315.00	1869315.00	0.56		0.56	1869315		Promoter
6	Ms. N. Anupama Reddy	ABRPN9787H	27210591	27210591	8.09	27210591.00	27210591.00	8.09		8.09	27210591		Promoter
7	Ms. K. V. Arundhathi Reddy	AFYPK7482H	14285	14285	0.00	14285.00	14285.00	0.00		0.00	14285		Promoter
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	57019891	57019891	16.95	57019891.00	57019891.00	16.95		16.95	57019891		

Sr. No.			Details of the	SBO				Details of the registe	ered owner		Details of whether d		xercise of right of the SB direct*:	O in the report	ing company,	Date of creation / acquisition of
SI. NO.													Whether by virtue	of:		significant beneficial interest
	Name	I PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	Ι ΡΔΝ	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	
	significant b	eneficial owners														
		Delete														
	Mohan Reddy	ABFPN3756N		India		Sujaia Investments	AACCS8511R		India		11.23	11.2	3 11.23	Yes	Yes	11-11-2006

	hi	

							Number of Vo	ting Rights held in ea securities	ch class of		a % assuming full				
		Name of the	PAN	No. of the	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares	of total no. of shares (calculated		oting (XIV) ghts	Total as	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of equity shares held in	Reason for not	
A1(d) Any Other (specify)		Shareholders (I)	(II)	Shareholders (I)	held (IV)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as ner SCRR 1957)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	,	dematerialized form (XIV)	providing PAN	Shareholder type
A1(d)	Any Other (specify)														
	Add Delete														
1	Bodies Corporate	Sujala Investments Private Limited	AACCS8511R	1	37766675	37766675	11.23	37766675.00	37766675.00	11.23		11.23	37766675		Promoter
2	Bodies Corporate	Rain Enterprises Private Limited	AAACF5991N	1	25316465	25316465	7.53	25316465.00	25316465.00	7.53		7.53	25316465		Promoter
3	Bodies Corporate	Nivee Holdings Private Limited	AAACN6996P	1	8143250	8143250	2.42	8143250.00	8143250.00	2.42		2.42	8143250		Promoter
4	Bodies Corporate	Arunachala Holdings Private Limited	AACCS8333F	1	5272500	5272500	1.57	5272500.00	5272500.00	1.57		1.57	5272500		Promoter
5	Bodies Corporate	PCL Financial Services Private Limited	AABCP4223C	1	3780750	3780750	1.12	3780750.00	3780750.00	1.12		1.12	3780750		Promoter
6	Bodies Corporate	Arunachala Logistics Private Limited	AAGCS1855C	1	989245	989245	0.29	989245.00	989245.00	0.29		0.29	989245		Promoter
	Click here to go back		<u>Total</u>	6	81268885	81268885	24.16	81268885.00	81268885.00	24.16		24.16	81268885		

	Home Validate										
	Name	No. of fully part of the part		Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No of Vo	g Rights held in each of securities ting (XIV)	class of Total as	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of equity	
Searial No.	of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	up equity shares held (IV)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN
B1(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors										
	Add Delete	Disclosure of sha	reholder holding r	more than 1% of tot	al number of sha	es					
1	PABRAI INVESTMENT FUND 3, LTD	AAHCP5673Q	14736427	14736427	4.38	14736427.00	14736427.00	4.38	4.38	14736427	
2	THE PABRAI INVESTMENT FUND II, LP	AAIFT8991K	12758000	12758000	3.79	12758000.00	12758000.00	3.79	3.79	12758000	
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	27494427	27494427	8.17	27494427.00	27494427.00	8.17	8.17	27494427	

	Name		No. of fully paid	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No of \	ting Rights held in each securities Voting (XIV) Rights	class of Total as	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of equity	
Searial No.	of the Shareholders (I)	PAN up equity sha (II) held (IV)			(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN
B3(a(iI))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholder	s holding nomir	al share capital	in excess of Rs. 2	akhs.						
	Add Delete	Disclosure of sha	reholder holding r	nore than 1% of tot	al number of shar	es					
1	DOLLY KHANNA	ADOPD7812J	4959327	4959327	1.47	4959327.00	4959327.00	1.47	1.47	4959327	
	<u>Click here to go back</u>	<u>Total</u>	4959327	4959327	1.47	4959327.00	4959327.00	1.47	1.47	4959327	

	Home Validate													
								Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Rights held in each cl (IX)	ass of securities	Shareholding , as a % assuming full		
Searial			Name of the	PAN	No. of the	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares	shares (calculated as per SCRR,		ting (XIV) hts	Total as	conversion of convertible securities	Number of equity shares held in	Reason for not providing
No.	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Shareholders (I)	(ii)	Shareholders (I)	held (IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	dematerialized form (XIV)	PAN
B3(e)	Any Other (specify)													
	Add Delete													
1	Bodies Corporate	Category			921	28299298	28299298	8.41	28299298	28299298	8.41	8.41	28139163	
2	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Category			2805	14910644	14910644	4.43	14910644	14910644	4.43	4.43	13185059	
3	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Category			1	785775	785775	0.23	785775	785775	0.23	0.23	785775	
4	Trusts	Category			4	8525	8525	0.00	8525	8525	0.00	0.00	8525	
5	IEPF	Category			1	2866941	2866941	0.85	2866941	2866941	0.85	0.85	2866941	
6	Clearing Members	Category			153	542223	542223	0.16	542223	542223	0.16	0.16	542223	
7	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Meghamala Enterpises Private Limited	AAECM0126C	1	17400610	17400610	5.17	17400610	17400610	5.17	5.17	17395110	
		Click here to go back Total 3885 47413406 47413406 14.08 47413406.00 47413406.00 14.08 14.08 14.08 45527686								47413406.00	14.08	45527686		

Home

Validate

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public									
Searial	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense	voting rights	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public					
No.	Transcr of shareholders	account	which are frozen						
	Add Delete			Click here to go back					
1	497	785775	785775	12					
2	4127	2866941	2866941	13					